Explore ASHEVILLE

Buncombe County Tourism Development Authority

FY 2021-22 BCTDA Board Meeting Schedule

www.ExploreAshevilleCVB.com

Date Time Location** _

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, September 29, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Thursday, March 24, 2022 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.* Annual Planning Retreat  TBD or Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Friday, March 25, 2022 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.* APR & March Meeting TBD or Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 9:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place

*APR - 2-Day Annual Planning Retreat and March Meeting - times approximate and location to be determined.
**Depending on the length of the COVID-19 pandemic/state of emergency, meeting will be held virtually, if appropriate.

For more information, please contact Jonna Sampson at 828.258.6111 or jsampson@ExploreAsheville.com.
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